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BILL LOCKYER State of Califernia
Astorney General DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

100 WEST & STREET e
O B

DENNIS KLEIN
BOUNDARY SOLUTIONS

RE-  Ciipion No, 0de1 105
Dear Mr. Elein:

W hatve received a request from Assemblyman Joe Mation for an epimson of the Atiamey
General o the followlng questions;

1. Does parcel boundary map data maintzined in an electronic format by a ity o7 county
constitute a public record subject 1o disclosure under the Public Records Act (Gov. Cade, . .
§ 6253977 ultants
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Initial Implementation
Advocacy and Coordination
Data Development and Maintenance
Data Aggregation
Data Provision
Total
% to Local Government

Ongoing
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Data Development and Maintenance
Data Aggregation
Data Provision
Annual Local Government Support
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Option 4
270,000
9,391,000
75,000
804,000
10,540,000
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Option 4
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Option 5
270,000

9,391,000
75,000
50,000

9,786,000
96%
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110,000
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